
* Fresh Oil

Day Date Time # Lns Teams Dbls Pr # Lanes Avail

Sat 6-Apr 11:00 AM 24 * 12 0 12
6-Apr 1:30 PM 24 10 22 3

 6-Apr 4:30 PM 24 * 12 12 6
Sun 7-Apr 10:00 AM 24 * 0 17 15.5

7-Apr 12:30 PM 24 0 16 16
7-Apr 3:30 PM 0 * 0

Sat 13-Apr 11:00 AM 24 * 8 0 16
13-Apr 1:30 PM 24 21 3 1.5

 13-Apr 4:30 PM 16 * 4 19 2.5
Sun 14-Apr 10:00 AM 24 * 2 20 12

14-Apr 12:30 PM 24 2 22 11
14-Apr 3:30 PM 0 * 0 0 0

Sat 20-Apr 11:00 AM 24 * 21 2 2
20-Apr 1:30 PM 24 1 42 2

 20-Apr * 0
Sun 21-Apr  0 * EASTER  

21-Apr  0 EASTER  

21-Apr  0 * EASTER

Sat 27-Apr 11:00 AM 24 * 14 0 10
27-Apr 1:30 PM 24 16 15 0.5

 27-Apr 4:30 PM 24 * 10 18 5
Sun 28-Apr 10:00 AM 24 * 6 7 14.5

28-Apr 12:30 PM 24 2 32 6
28-Apr 3:30 PM 10 * 2 4 6

Sat 4-May 11:00 AM 24 * 19 10 0
4-May 1:30 PM 24 6 35 0.5

 4-May 4:30 PM 24 * 10 18 5
Sun 5-May 10:00 AM 24 * 5 8 15

5-May 12:30 PM 24 0 2 23
5-May 3:30 PM 0 * 0 0

Sat 11-May 11:00 AM 24 * 14 10
11-May 1:30 PM 24 0 28 10

 

2019 Minnesota State Mixed Championships
Garden Center Lanes
  April 6 - May 11, 2019

Diana Cacas - 763/300-5871
dmcacas@aol.com

Available spots as of: March 19, 2019
Each Lane offers space for 1 Team or 2 Doubles Pairs


